
ID Task Name SubcontractorDuration Start Finish Closures

1 Mobilization 15 days Tue 10/7/25 Mon 10/27/25

2 Area 1 (Units 
1910-110 thru 
1910-120)

30 days Tue 10/28/25 Thu 12/11/25 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

3 Soil Removal and Spall
Demo

6 days Tue 10/28/25 Tue 11/4/25 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

4 Metal Repair JC Welding 9 days Thu 11/13/25 Tue 11/25/25 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

5 Spall Patch and 
Painting

10 days Mon 12/1/25 Fri 12/12/25 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

6 Area 2 (Units 
1910-121 thru 
1910-126, 1970-127 
thru 1970-136)

27 days Tue 12/16/25 Mon 2/2/26 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

7 Soil Removal and Spall
Demo

2 days Mon 12/22/25 Tue 12/23/25 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

8 Metal Repair JC Welding 4 days Mon 1/19/26 Thu 1/22/26 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

9 Spall Patch and 
Painting

8 days Thu 1/22/26 Mon 2/2/26 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

10 Area 3 (Units 
1910-106 thru 
1910-109)

32 days Fri 1/9/26 Wed 2/25/26 ALL items and plants must be 
removed 5 feet from the fence

11 De-Mobilization 5 days Tue 2/24/26 Mon 3/2/26
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This schedule is for planning purposes ONLY & does not include variables such as the size of concrete repairs, unforeseen events, etc.**Keep in mind that the scheduled dates may 
fluctuate due to any unexpected changes. 

2025024 - Crest at Wailuna - Project Schedule - 01-14-26 

Eko Painting will not be working on the following Holidays for 2023: New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, President's Day, Memorial Day, 
Juneteenth, Independence Day, Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Day and Day After, and Holiday Break


